Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Al Jinnah was born?

When the Rowlett Act was passed?

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

How many Muslim minsters were included in the interim setup?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

C
D

DOWmP DOmP OWr DOWr UO0UP 00DP» UO0UP U0WF 00>

Dow» DOom» DOwR

GORWN

. Multan

. Sarharpur
. Kohat

. Delhi

. Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

. 25 Dec. 1875
25 Dec. 1876
. <0I><li>25 Dec. 1877</li></ol>
. 25 Dec. 1878

. March 1918
. March 1919
. March 1920
None of the above

Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

. 10th Feb 1979
. 29th Feb 1980
. 28th Feb 1979
None of these

Nawab of Dacca
Nawab of Delhi
Nawab of Chittagong

Lucknow
Madras
Jhansi
llah Abad

None of the above
Bothaandb

The spirit of Islam
. Tehzb ul Akhlaq

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

. Inflation

. Socialism

. Election Rigging
None of the above

. Muhammad Abdullah
. Ch. Haroon

. Muhammad Malik

. Sajawal Khan

. 4 January , 1931
.4 January , 1932

.4 January , 1933
4 January , 1934

. 22 March 1940
. 29 March 1940
. 30 March 1940
. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

Who was appointed as Pakistan Ambassador to Iran by the Quaid-e-Azam.

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?

Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in

Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?

A. AR Nishter

Raja Ghazanfar Ali
None of these

oo

1890
1884
1894

1915
1917

1920
1905

1908
1910

OW» CDOWP CUOW

A. January, 1972
B. April 1972
C. July 1972



