

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi
2	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
3	When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?	A. 25 Dec. 1875 B. 25 Dec. 1876 C. 25 Dec. 1877 D. 25 Dec. 1878
4	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
5	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
6	When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 29th Feb 1980 C. 28th Feb 1979 D. None of these
7	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
8	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Allah Abad
9	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
10	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
11	What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.	A. Inflation B. Socialism C. Election Rigging D. None of the above
12	How many Muslim ministers were included in the interim setup?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
13	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan
14	When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?	A. 4 January , 1931 B. 4 January , 1932 C. 4 January , 1933 D. 4 January , 1934
15	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these

16	Who was appointed as Pakistan Ambassador to Iran by the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. A.R Nishtar B. Qazi Muhammad Isa C. Raja Ghazanfar Ali D. None of these
17	When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?	A. 1880 B. 1890 C. 1884 D. 1894
18	When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?	A. 1915 B. 1917 C. 1919 D. 1920
19	Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in	A. 1905 B. 1908 C. 1910 D. 1920
20	Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?	A. January, 1972 B. April 1972 C. July 1972 D. Sep 1972